www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: June 16th, 2022 Amended July 15th, 2022
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NIC Series: NACZF Series
Product Specification: http://www.niccomp.com/products/catalog/naczf.pdf
Notification: End of Life Notification

                              values under 10µF
                 Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Optional: Suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special
production and inspection at TS-16949 certified production site
See NAZT for
New Designs
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NIC Part Number* Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C, 100KHz
Max. Impedance (Ω)
+20°C, 100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NACZF222M6.3V16X17TR15T2F 2200
6.3
0.24 1690 0.043 5,000
NACZF332M6.3V18X17TR13T2F 3300 0.26 2000 0.038 5,000
NACZF472M6.3V18X22TR13T2F 4700 0.28 2205 0.029 5,000
NACZF682M6.3V18X22TR13T2F 6800 0.32 2490 0.028 5,000
NACZF102M10V12.5X17TR13T2F 1000
10
0.19 1205 0.065 5,000
NACZF222M10V16X17TR15T2F 2200 0.21 1690 0.043 5,000
NACZF332M10V18X17TR13T2F 3300 0.23 2000 0.038 5,000
NACZF472M10V18X22TR13T2F 4700 0.25 2490 0.028 5,000
NACZF682M10V18X22TR13T2F 6800 0.29 2490 0.028 5,000
NACZF102M16V16X17TR15T2F 1000
16
0.16 1690 0.043 5,000
NACZF222M16V18X17TR13T2F 2200 0.18 2000 0.038 5,000
NACZF332M16V18X22TR13T2F 3300 0.20 2490 0.028 5,000
NACZF471M25V12.5X17TR13T2F 470
25
0.14 1205 0.065 5,000
NACZF102M25V18X17TR13T2F 1000 0.14 2000 0.038 5,000
NACZF222M25V18X22TR13T2F 2200 0.16 2490 0.028 5,000
NACZF332M25V18X22TR13T2F 3300 0.18 2490 0.028 5,000
NACZF331M35V12.5X17TR13T2F 330
35
0.12 1205 0.065 5,000
NACZF471M35V16X17TR15T2F 470 0.12 1690 0.043 5,000
NACZF102M35V18X17 TR13T2F 1000 0.12 2000 0.038 5,000
NACZF222M35V18X22TR13T2F 2200 0.14 2490 0.028 5,000
NACZF221M50V12.5X17TR13T2F 220
50
0.10 1150 0.110 5,000
NACZF331M50V16X17TR15T2F 330 0.10 1610 0.080 5,000
NACZF471M50V18X17TR13T2F 470 0.10 1900 0.068 5,000
NACZF102M50V18X22TR13T2F 1000 0.10 2420 0.042 5,000
NACZF680M63V12.5X17TR13T2F 68
63
0.08 1020 0.150 5,000
NACZF101M63V12.5X17TR13T2F 100 0.08 1020 0.150 5,000
NACZF221M63V16X17TR15T2F 220 0.08 1410 0.090 5,000
NACZF331M63V18X17TR13T2F 330 0.08 1690 0.086 5,000
NACZF471M63V18X22TR13T2F 470 0.08 2290 0.055 5,000
NACZF470M100V12.5X17TR13T2F 47
100
0.07 511 0.300 5,000
NACZF680M100V12.5X17TR13T2F 68 0.07 511 0.300 5,000
NACZF101M100V16X17TR15T2F 100 0.07 793 0.180 5,000
NACZF221M100V18X17TR13T2F 220 0.07 917 0.155 5,000
NACZF331M100V18X22TR13T2F 330 0.07 1230 0.083 5,000
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NACZF Series
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
*See part numbering system for how to denote WT termination styleAvailable for Automotive Equipment,
see part numbering system